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
private gated motor court, this one-of-a-kind property offers 
extreme privacy and security. 
Impeccable center hall floor plan with two-story entry foyer 
is warm, inviting, and filled with light.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-463010

NEW LISTING IN BHPO

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
M Nourmand / P Stevens 310.888.3333

6+7
1404 DAWNRIDGE DR

$7,499,000 CONTEMP MED

Discreetly poised at the end of the cul-de-sac on top of a 
summit, this luxurious Contemporary-Mediterranean style 
Estate overlooks the enchanting LA skyline. Behind its 
private gates sits this impressive 6 bedroom, 6.5 bath home 
of the finest quality. Gourmet kitchen, large formal living 
room & magnificent dining room. Screening room is like 
walking into a movie theater, one of the finest. Wine room, 
family room, office, elevator, 3-car garage & sauna.

Catered Lunch | www.1404dawnridge.com

Lunch NEW11-2 592D5

STUNNING VIEW PROPERTY

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Gregg Silver 3107700777

2+2
1449 SUMMITRIDGE DR

$2,300,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning city/ocean view property at the top of BHPO. Move 
right in or add some love and square footage to this 2+2 
in over 1,630sf. Double lot, in ground spa, wide open floor 
plan with killer outdoor spaces perfect for So Cal Living 
& Entertaining!!!  Large usable garden/yard two car direct 
access garage and bamboo flooring in most areas. Perfect 
starter home, development opportunity or pied d' terre.

Dshwshr,w/d,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-441934

MILLIONAIRE'S ROW ESTATE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

5+7
2660 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$7,995,000 TRADITIONAL

5 bd/7 ba, 6400 sqft, Gated, 2.2 Acre Compound. Sizable 
motorcourt which allows parking for up to 20 cars. Private, 
1st floor Master Retreat with Dual Baths and generous walk-in 
closets, plus huge guest Bedrooms to sleep many. Oversized 
living room, dining room, family room and spacious kitchen. 
Pool+Spa w/50ft waterfall..plus, Sauna, BBQ & Cabana. 
Other features include: HWfloors & 3 glass-rock fireplaces, 
Office/Study & Terrace. Pool-side 2nd bedrm. Upstairs JR 
Master & 4th bedrm wing.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-446610

NEO CLASSIC VILLA WITH IMPRESSIVE 
SCALE & VOLUME

COMPASS
Rick Ojeda 310-902-7676

5+7
1571 TOWER GROVE DR

$6,299,000 2sty-VILLA

Located on one of the BHPO’s most desired locations, 
this 5BD, 7BA Neo- Classic Villa offers impressive scale 
& volume, ideal for grand entertaining while retaining the 
sense of intimacy & understated elegance. Master suite 
complimented by a romantic deck that looks out to the city 
lights of Beverly Hills. Step out to the intensely secluded 
grounds w/ beautiful swimmers pool, veranda & landscaped 
gardens. This impressive & beautiful home is a tremendous 
value and offering for discerning tastes.

City Lights Views|Swimmers Pool|Veranda

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-451198

NEW MODERN FARM HOUSE WITH 
POOL!

COMPASS
Daniel Brown 310.901.7405

5+7
2262 BETTY LN

$4,695,000

New modern farm house with flat yard and pool in a scenic 
canyon setting surrounded by mountains and lush greenery 
and tree tops. Transitional style interior with open floor plan, 
sliding glass doors, wide plank wood floors and tasteful 
fixtures and finishes. Luxe master suite with massive walk 
in closet and spa like bathroom with double lavatories.  
Bedrooms are en-suite and have gorgeous scenic views out 
of the windows. Five bedrooms plus an office and an upstairs 
den/home work area.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-436336

BEVERLY HILLS CONTEMPORARY 
DREAM HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+8
1590 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,650,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Contemporary home rich in luxurious marble & architectural 
finishes.Glass door into an entertaining floor plan w/ living 
room,24 feet high floor-to-ceiling & a lounge/family room 
with fireplace and glass folding doors that open to backyard 
w/ spa and pool.The first floor has a dining room & a kitchen 
w/ stainless steel appliances,dual refrigerators. Stairwell w/ 
a skylight to a breathtaking master suite w/ a private state 
of the art home theater,dual bathrooms & walk in closet. and 
7-car garage.

Gated Parking For 10 Cars! 3 Fireplaces!

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-461856

LIGHT & BRIGHT MODERN WITH VIEWS

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 HARRIDGE DR

$4,299,000 2sty-MODERN

An inviting modern home that pops with personality and 
has the best unobstructed views & ocean breezes. This 
super sexy renovated designer home features high ceilings, 
oak flooring, Miele appliances, Silverwave marble, walnut 
cabinets, Sonos sound & cameras controlled from your 
phone. This 4 bedroom, 4 bath home is 3,060 sq. ft. of which 
1,000 sq. ft. is the master suite & it has the most incredible 
illuminated glass railed rooftop deck with 360 degree views 
and speakers/sound for entertaining.

Dshwshr,Freezer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-446910

CHIC STYLISH TRADITIONAL HOME IN 
LOWER BHPO

THE AGENCY
Jon Grauman 424-238-2484

4+4
9556 TULLIS DR

$3,795,000 TRADITIONAL

This chic and stylish, single-story traditional home in prime 
lower Beverly Hills Post Office has been beautifully updated 
and reimagined with wide-plank hardwood floors, custom 
wainscoting, formal and informal living rooms, a chef’s 
kitchen and harmonious indoor-outdoor flow. An expansive, 
grassy backyard is complete with a large, heated swimming 
pool and sports court. This timeless Beverly Hills home is 
just moments from coveted shopping and dining and within 
easy access to the Valley.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-443462

ITALIAN VILLA DREAM OASIS!

COMPASS
Basya Gradon 323-447-7331

4+7
2501 BOWMONT DR

$3,750,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Stately Italian Villa w/ 4 BD, 7 BA, featuring a grandiose 
master suite, striking walk-in closets, majestic tiled baths 
& private balconies overlooking the canyon view. Go down 
a rich-wood staircase is the  2nd level the living room 
w/ exquisite built-ins & marble fireplace, dining room is 
adj to the gourmet kitchen. The bottom level features 2 
more bedrooms w/ ensuite baths, a den which leads to a 
breathtaking oasis w/ pool & spa. Leave the hustle of the city 
behind as you enjoy this paradise!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Dp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#19-465622

SUNSET PLAZA AREA HOME WITH 
JETLINER VIEWS

COMPASS
Darrell Wallace 310-435-3690

5+5.5
1614 VIEWMONT DR

$3,250,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Generous living room features fireplace & marble floors. 
Formal dining room with balcony. Large gourmet kitchen 
with breakfast area leads to deck & terraced hillside. Family 
room features wet bar & jetliner views. Expansive master 
suite offers fireplace, walk-in closet, granite bath with steam 
shower, spa tub, & opens to generous patio. 4 add'l spacious 
BRs + baths. (1 BR currently built out as recording studio), 
3-car garage, laundry room, elevator, central vac, security 
system, gated entry.

Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MAGICAL!

COLDWELL BANKER SS
Jane Schore 323-573-6562

3+4
8623 FRANKLIN AVE

$2,985,000 SPANISH

The only thing missing is the cobblestone streets for this1926 
villa inspired by the romance of 19th century Europe,but w/all 
the modern amenities.The nooks & crannies of this hm helps 
it maintain the spirit of an historical hm while instilling the 
functionality of a new one.Unplug in the resort style pool or 
entertain in the theater as well as al fresco dining w/stunning 
city views as your backdrop.The home stays true to its style 
with the landscape of this iconic Sunset Strip neighborhood

www.shoppingwithschore.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-445156

MID CENTURY RANCH HOME IN 
LAUREL CANYON

COMPASS
J. Freeling / R. Kallick 310-948-5553

3+2
2605 LAUREL PASS AVE

$2,450,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

This 3BR/2BA features an ideal layout with floor-to-ceiling 
glass, pool and an incredible detached studio space. Vintage 
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
& imperial staircase. Office w/double height ceiling, large 
windows, & marble fireplace. Living with built-ins, powder 
room, bar w/wine fridge. Kitchen w/ s/s appliances, & 6 
burner range. Master w/marble fireplace, walk-in closets, 
2 glass showers & soaker tub. Dining room w/chandelier, 
maid's quarters, gym, laundry room,& smart-home tech! 
Backyard features sports court & pool w/spa. 24-hour guard 
gated community.

11681Moraga.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-442410

NEARLY 1 ACRE IN PRESTIGIOUS 
MORAGA ESTATES

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron de Salvo 310-560-9388

5+7
11601 MORAGA LN

$7,200,000 TUDOR

Positioned behind the guarded gates of prestigious Moraga 
Estates, this beautifully maintained custom English country 
residence is being offered for the first time in nearly 40 
years. Two-story paneled entry, expansive LR, family room, 
den, formal DR, junior DR, center island kitchen and staff 
room. Lavish master plus 3 en-suite guest BR's.  And the 
grounds ... sparkling pool, spa, built-in barbecue, mature 
towering trees, fragrant gardens, rolling lawns complete this 
coveted oasis.

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-452216

MAD MEN MEETS BEWITCHED 
MIDCENTURY MAGIC!

COMPASS
Denise Rosner 3105089482

5+5
1610 LINDAMERE PL

$2,995,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

5,134 SF of beautiful organic indoor/outdoor living. Large 1st 
floor Master Suite with sitting area and french doors to lush 
and green backyard. Remaining 1st floor encompasses large 
living, dining, and family rooms with high vaulted ceilings, 
as well as eat in kitchen, laundry room, and two additional 
bedrooms. Upstairs mezz with meditation room, two large 
bedrooms, and balcony w reservoir views. Quiet & private. 
Priced to sell at only 583 per sq ft!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Lease

MLS#19-442284

PRIVACY AND CHARM

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Diane Sharp 3197400414

6+5
15442 MULHOLLAND DR

$16,500 SEE REMARKS

At a cup-de-sac's end, nestled away, lies an authentic 
Tuscan farmhouse,Formidable gates ensure private home, 
pool & spa, which overlook the ever-changing panoramic 
character of lush hills, a quiet ocean, and skyline.  A country 
style kitchen, distressed floors & 19th century beams 
highlight Italia influence.  First floor occupies a den/office, 
along with two additional bedrooms and of course public 
areas.  2nd floor a media/game room while the master is 
separated from a 3 bedroom wing.

If you want charm this is it!

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#19-456966

WWW.1948PARNELL.COM

BHHS BRENTWOOD
Lauren Ravitz

5+4
1948 PARNELL AVE

$3,150,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Beautiful Traditional in Westwood. Spacious bdrms & open 
floor plan featuring custom wood floors, extensive moldings 
& cabinetry throughout. Gourmet kitchen, center island & 
generous family rm & breakfast rm. Frml din rm, grassy yard 
w/ outdoor fireplace & BBQ area. 1st flr  home office, guest 
bdrm & full bath. Large master suite, frpl, 2 walk-in closets. 
3 other lg bdrms, laundry room & high hall skylights on 2nd 
flr. Close to the desirable Westwood Charter School District 
& Century City Mall.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open red3375000
11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-467190

PRISTINE LUXURY IN THE SKY WITH 
PANORAMIC VIEWS!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

3+4
10380 WILSHIRE BLVD #1801

$3,699,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

VOLUMINOUS UNIT IN THE HIGHLY DESIRABLE "LA 
TOUR". DRAMATIC PANORAMIC VIEWS OF THE HILLSIDES, 
OCEAN, AND CITY. BRIGHT BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED 
SPACES WITH GORGEOUS WOOD FLOORS AND WALLS 
OF GLASS. OPEN GREAT ROOM DESIGN WITH FIREPLACE 
AND TWO VIEW PATIOS AFFORDS SUPERB ENTERTAINING 
CAPABILITIES. INCREDIBLE LARGE POGGENPOHL CHEF'S 
KITCHEN. MASTER SUITE WITH BREATHTAKING VIEWS, 
GLAMOROUS BATH, AND IMMENSE WALK-IN CLOSET. 
GUEST BEDROOM AND CONVERTIBLE OFFICE EACH WITH 
BATHS. FULL-SERVICE BUILDING.

WWW.10380WILSHIRE1801.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-459620

AMAZING 10TH FLOOR UNIT AT LA 
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
appliances,with double gas oven and gas stove. Additional 
breakfast room, along with a separate laundry room, huge 
pantry.Master suite features 2 walk-in closets, with the 
attached master bathroom having double sinks. Close to 
Brentwood, Westwood and Century City!

Rng/Ovn

Open red12-2

MLS#19-456134

FIRST TIME ON MARKET | PENTHOUSE 
IN THE SKY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh Altman 310-819-3250

4+6
10724 WILSHIRE #1501

$8,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Resort style living with expansive city views of Century City, 
Westwood, and Downtown LA. This prestigious penthouse 
residence is situated in Park Wilshire - a premier building 
along the Wilshire corridor. This residence boasts 6500-
7000 sq ft with 4 bedrooms and 6 bath penthouse is an 
entertaining masterpiece featuring an extensive open floor 
plan with oversized windows and balconies.

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

THE POINT

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

9+14
628 N BONHILL RD

$27,850,000

For more information, please visit www.ThePoint-Brentwood.
com

Co-Listed w/ Barbara Boyle

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-467212

ELEGANT BRENTWOOD TRADITIONAL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 3108209341

5+6
224 S MEDIO DR

$5,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Pristine, gated 2 sty East Coast Trad in heart of BW.  Fab 
cook’s kitchen, lg breakfast area w/ built-in banquette 
& adjacent fam rm that opens through French drs to 
entertaining loggia & generous, pvt lawn. Grand master suite 
w/ vaulted wood ceiling, 2 sitting areas, FP, pvt terrace that 
overlooks the backyard, lg lavish BA & spacious closet. Lofty 
upstairs fam rm/play rm flooded in natural lite. Situated on 
qt st close to San Vicente shops, restaurants & Sunday 
Farmer’s Market.

www.224medio.com

Open NEW11-2

A CHARMING STONE HOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER-BW
Mary Beth Woods 310-463-1599

3+3
1977 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$4,985,000 2sty-COTTAGE

One of Los Angeles’ top designers, Thomas Callaway’s own 
home on a gorgeous flat private approx.
17,364 sq ft lot embellished with mature landscaping, 
gorgeous trees and charming stone walls.  The entry 
welcomes you to a dramatic high beamed ceiling living room 
w/ hardwood floors & stunning fireplace. The formal paneled 
dining room also has a fireplace that opens to a handsome 
stone patio for al fresco dining under the trees.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-466922

ENCHANTING BRENTWOOD HOME 
WITH VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Shah Noorvash 310-709-7424

4+4
854 GLENMERE WAY

$3,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful Brentwood home with amazing views on a coveted 
cul-de-sac! Formal entry leads to an impressive living room 
w/hi ceilings, recessed lighting, dbl-sided gas fp & French 
drs that open to a pvt yard with an inviting pool & city to 
ocean views. Adjacent custom gourmet kitchen w/6-burner 
Viking stove, Sub-Zero refrigerator, dbl oven & brkfst area. 
Master ste, 3 add'l beds, 2baths+guest bath. Located near 
Crestwood Hill Park & the highly desired Kenter Canyon 
School.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-463778

CHARMING TUDOR WITH MODERN 
UPDATES

SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Susan Montgomery 310-255-5441

4+3
343 S BUNDY DR

$3,250,000 2sty-TUDOR

Exquisitely renovated jewelbox offering incredible 
architectural detail from days gone by, yet modern 
conveniences. Luxurious master bath, 4 month old full 
kit remodel, stunning master offers a fpl, vaulted ceilings, 
seating areas. An additional BR down w/2 up inc laundry & 
full bath creates an excellent separation of space. Gorgeous 
library w/limestone fpl.  Magnificent backyard magnolia 
allows for easy al fresco dining. Det 2 car garage.Easy stroll 
to restaurants, shops, & Sun. Farmers Mkt!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-440198

INCREDIBLE NEW PRICE! PRIME 
BRENTWOOD TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+6
320 N CLIFFWOOD AVE

$7,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Nestled on a quiet street just North of Sunset Blvd lies 
this fabulous opportunity to develop or restore in prime 
Brentwood. The current property consists of 5 bdrms, 5.5 
bths, & 4,000+ sq.ft. of living space on a sprawling 18,000+ 
sq.ft. lot. Original features include custom moldings, hwd 
floors, & an abundance of windows that welcome natural 
light. Mature garden, patios & pool. This property has 
fantastic potential in a peaceful & tranquil setting, minutes 
from the heart of Brentwood Village.

Open red11-2

MLS#19-440352

$100,000 PRICE REDUCTION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mary Beth + Darby Woods 310-571-1358

3+3
12126 W SUNSET

$1,725,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

$100,000 PRICE REDUCTION --Trust Sale with no court 
confirmation being sold "As Is." Hedged, gated & flat 6,704 
sq ft corner lot with entrance on Stonehaven is ready to be 
a new home or a major remodel.  Living Room with fireplace 
& beautiful moldings & adjacent Dining Room.  Kitchen w/
eat-in breakfast area adjacent to family rm. Laundry room, 2 
beds, 2 baths & family room on main level. Interiors freshly 
painted & hdwd flrs. Upstairs master w/fireplace, walk-in 
closet & large ensuite bath.

www.marybethwoods.com

Open red1825000
11-2

MLS#19-455522

NEW PRICE! TRANQUIL CANYON 
RETREAT

CB BW / COMPASS BW
Joan Caplis/Susan Stark 310.748.2208

3+2
3916 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$1,615,000 1sty-RANCH

High above Mandeville off private driveway, this inviting 
home overlooks a lush canyon setting. Entry leads to living/
dining w high beamed ceilings, fireplace, lrg picture window 
& French drs to decks w A+ views. Lrg cook’s kitchen w 
breakfast bar & dining/family/breakfast rm open to private 
deck. 2 gst rms share full bath. Master ste w his/hers closets 
+3/4 bath & views. Outdoor spaces enhance the quiet, 
serene canyon experience. Close to hiking/biking trails & 
minutes to BW and SM flats.

3916Mandeville.com

Open red1749000
11-2

MLS#19-424272

PRIVATE AND LUXURIOUS 
BRENTWOOD GROVE ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Fiora Aston 310.480.3585

8+14
1000 N NORMAN PL

$18,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Private 14,000 sqft, 8 bed/14 bath estate with canyon & 
Getty Center views. Entertainer's kitchen w/ u-shaped 
island & Viking/Sub Zero appliances. Situated on 1/2 acre 
with swimming pool, jacuzzi, outdoor kitchen & grassy yard. 
Stunning basement has indoor pool, gym, wine cellar, theater 
& 10-car collectors garage. Also featuring a formal dining 
room, music room, family room, office/library & master suite. 
The most exclusive LA lifestyle in Brentwood Grove Estates.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-435900

LEGENDARY TENNIS COMPOUND IN 
BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Lu Tuthill 310-979-3990

5+7
2220 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$10,950,000 SOUTHERN COLONIAL

An exquisite Colcord residence with versatile spaces that 
bring families together and focus on a seamless transition 
between indoor and outdoor activities. A fresh yet classic 
aesthetic in a home so beautiful that people will enjoy being 
here and entertaining their friends here. A long driveway 
intersects the flat acre of rolling lawn to lead to the main 
residence. A sparkling pool is flanked by a N/S tennis ct and 
a full two-story guest house. An amazing value in a forever 
home. Why compromise?

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-461340

SECLUDED ENCHANTMENT IN BRENTWOOD 
CIRCLE~APPROX 17,000SF LOT

COLDWELL BANKER- BWD
Betty Graham,Nora Wendel 310-918-2064

3+4
466 DOWNES RD

$4,999,000 MID-CENTURY

Built on spectacular grounds in the exclusive Brentwood 
Circle community, this stellar Mid Century Modern is a 
design departure from other neighborhood homes. Designed 
in the early 60’s by Kaushanasky & Neuschatz, AIA, the 
home uses natural materials & striking linear lengths to 
elongate the frontal appearance. Spacious entertainment & 
dining areas; large office w/ bar & kitchen for big or intimate 
dinners. Enormous Master suite w/ sitting room & fpl + large 
bath. Detached pool/guest house.

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-461506

CUSTOM REMODELED 2002 -FLAT LOT!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Deborah Thurm 310-899-3570

5+5
408 S BUNDY DR

$3,995,000 2sty-VILLA

Set back from street in private setting-5 Beds -5 baths-
custom detailed home.Hardwood floors.Formal Living & 
Dining Rooms,Custom kitchen w/high end appliances-Family 
Room adjacent-open concept-w/custom mahogany stain bar 
station, complete for entertaining.2 FP's (living room & family 
room). Open floorplan to spectacular rear patio-poo.Master 
bedroom en-suite,his/hers walkin closets.-marble bathroom 
-his/hers vanity, spa tub Main level Maids bedrm w/bath.
large pool & spa-stunning yard.

Blt-Ins,Sub Zero-Wolf Range, Pool Spa

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-457962

AMAZING OVER QUARTER-ACRE 
PROPERTY WITH VIEWS

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Paula Ross Jones 3108809750

4+4.5
1943 WESTRIDGE TERRACE

$3,489,000 MID-CENTURY

On over a quarter-acre lot, 1943 Westridge Terrace is a gated 
and private property with 4BR/4.5BA and an open floor 
plan for comfortable living and entertaining.Enjoy dramatic 
sunsets and mountain views from almost every room of the 
home, from the expansive patio and deck and from the pool. 
Master suite features his and her walk-ins  Two light-filled 
bedrooms feature sitting areas and windows looking out to 
the gated front yard. A bright and airy kitchen and breakfast 
room open to family room.

Pool Deck and Built in Appliances

Open rev11-2
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MLS#19-458702

BACK ON MARKET! FANTASTIC MID-
CENTURY W/ PANORAMIC VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
J. Hancock/MB Woods 310-770-6351

4+3
856 TEAKWOOD RD

$2,550,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Located in Quiet Serene Area of Kenter Cyn!  Wonderful 
family home w/ Open Living Room & walls of glass that 
overlook the amazing views & priv yd, formal dining area, Kit 
family rm combination w blt in 60’s Brkfst rm table and bar. 
Mstr suite w/ walk in closet & spacious bath.  Lovely wrap 
around grassy yd offering total privacy.  Mid-Century details 
found throughout! Add’l features include:  Wd flrs, Central 
heat/air, carport, & near Crestwood Hills Park & coveted 
Kenter School.

Bring or Send Clients!

Open bom11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-467088

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 3 BED + 2 
BATH UNIT IN PRIME BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Danny Mahelka 2133594097

3+2
12001 GOSHEN AVE #303

$819,000 OTHER

Beautifully remodeled top floor bright spacious unit in Prime 
Brentwood location. 3 beds + 2 baths rear corner unit with 
only one common wall. Large entertaining living and dining 
room with walls of glass doors open to a long balcony. 
Kitchen has been remodeled to perfection with all new 
cabinets, counters, fixtures and stainless steel appliances. 
The large master suite has its own remodeled bathroom, 
loads of closet space & private balcony. The unit features a 
fireplace in the living room.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Ot

Open NEW11-2

UNIQUE MID-CENTURY 2BD+1.5BA 
ARCHITECTURAL CONDO TOWNHOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

2+1.5
11616 CHENAULT ST, UNIT 7

$775,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Nestled in a small complex in prime Brentwood, this Mid-
Century 2BD+1.5BA condo has an Open floor plan w/ a retro 
vibe featuring paneled walls, parquet wood floors, recessed 
lighting, & floor-to-ceiling windows & doors that open to a 
private patio. Kitchen w/ wood cabinetry, breakfast bar & 
new dishwasher. Architectural focal point staircase leads 
to 2 bedrooms w/ beamed ceilings & private balconies. 
Surrounded by mature trees & lush landscape. New ductless 
HVAC & 2-car parking. Low HOA dues.

STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-457620

THE BRENTWOOD HOUSE

THE AGENCY
Dan Urbach 310.360.5096

2+2
12115 SAN VICENTE #106

$1,085,000 MODERN

Welcome to this stylishly remodeled 2-bedroom and 
2-bathroom condo just a stroll away from all of San Vicente’s 
boutiques, markets, restaurants and Sunday farmer’s 
market. Gorgeous dark walnut floors. Updated kitchen opens 
to dining and living area with a private patio. Sizeable master 
bedroom with walk-in closet. Generous second bedroom. 
Amenities include: sunny pool/spa, rooftop deck, all in a 
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
counters. Custom interior doors, stainless steel appliances & 
RH lighting. 16’ retractable door opens living area to resort-
like yard w/ pool/spa. Sumptuous master suite w/fireplace, 
balcony, walk-in closet, soaking tub & rain shower. Voice 
activated smart home.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-466032

SPACIOUS BEVERLYWOOD TRADITIONAL 
ON APPROX 7000 SQFT LOT

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives (310)858-1902

3+2.5
2014 HILLSBORO AVENUE

$2,099,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Spacious 3BR+2.5BA Traditional situated on approx 7000 
sqft lot & move-in ready! If more room is needed, property 
includes plans w/permit for expansion to create open flr 
plan w/2500 sqft home. Existing house features elegant LR, 
huge family rm that overlooks backyard, kitchen w/lrg eat-in 
area. Ensuite master w/sliders out to expansive open patio & 
grassy yard. Beautiful hrdwd flrs, central HVAC & detached 
2-car garage. Great neighborhood & close to BH, Century 
City & Pico/Robertson shops.

Blt-Ins,Dshwsher,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MELROSE VILLAGE RENOVATED 
MODERN HOME W/ POOL ON 8,000+ LOT!

COMPASS BH
Jimmy Martinez 323-377-0548

4+4
717 N FULLER AVE

$2,395,000 MODERN

Extensively Renovated Modern Home boasting over 3,000 
square feet on one level. 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 
remodeled open kitchen, large great room, double sided 
fireplace, formal dining room, laundry room, pool/spa, 
tropical style backyard beautifully landscaped. Hardwood 
floors, attached direct access 2 car garage, gated property. 
Moments to the Grove, West Hollywood, Trader Joes, 
Poinsettia Park, Sprouts, and all of the best shopping, 
dining, and entertainment in LA!

www.HousesinLA.com

Open NEW11-2

RARE OPPORTUNITY IN PRIME WEST 
HOLLYWOOD

WEA
Sara Berger 310-344-7970

3+2.75
1039 HAVENHURST DR

$1,849,000 SPANISH

Charming Spanish side-by-side duplex on a generous lot in 
a prime location. Both sides delivered vacant! Can easily be 
1 single family home, a duplex, or development opportunity. 
Private, gated driveway with ample parking. Each unit has 
its own backyard. A separate studio space in the backyard 
could be an office, gym, or art studio. Ideal for owner 
user, investor, or developer. An exceptional offering with 
multiple income-generating possibilities! Walking distance to 
restaurants and shops.

Open NEW11-2

RARE BENTO BOX HOME

COMPASS
Micah Blyckert 424-653-6457

4+3.5
1001 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLV

$1,799,000

The RAREest in the bento box 5 community. This 3 BD, 
3.5 BA home has unique custom details, bold artwork, & 
effortless combo of modern, but comfortable design. Open 
floor plan has a living room, dining room, & kitchen w/ SS 
appliances. All BDs have en-suite BAs. Home has a fenced in 
parlor patio, living area balcony & penthouse suite w/ doors 
that slide into the walls for an indoor/outdoor experience w/ 
a fireplace. Home is just blocks away from West Hollywood’s 
best restaurants & nightlife.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-416852

BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURAL 
4-BEDROOM INCLUDING GUEST HOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

4+4
1010 HANCOCK AVE

$2,275,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Rare opportunity for owner user to own two houses on 
a large lot in the west side of West Hollywood, off of 
Sunset. House may qualify for Mills Act w/low property 
taxes. Architectural classic craftsman 3 bedroom home, w/
plantation style wraparound porch with fountain, & tranquil 
landscaped usable grounds.The two story house behind the 
main house offers a private entrance with a private outdoor 
entertaining areas, gated w/ bamboo hedges, & private 
garden.

MOTIVATED SELLER -Highly Valuable WDR3C*

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#19-454832

CHARMING WEHO BUNGALOW

KWLF
Jack Faulkner 9176266439

3+2
7613 DE LONGPRE AVE

$1,495,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Private gated sanctuary in the heart of Hollywood! 3BR/2BA 
bungalow boasts 1,352 Sqft. Restored in 2013 by the 
boutique design firm Better Shelter. Dramatic main living 
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
flooring. The living room is complete with recessed lighting, 
refinished hardwood floors & a Caesarstone fireplace. New 
windows, newer roof.

s/s appliances, farmer sink, hdwd flrs

Lunch NEW11-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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73 Studio City Single Family

SUN DRENCHED COTTAGE

COLDWELL BANKER - BH
Kelly Sutherland 310-678-4830

3+3
4650 BELLAIRE AVE

$1,399,000 1sty-COTTAGE

3 bed, 3 bath, single story Cottage. Oversized living room 
and dining area, with a large stone fireplace and refinished 
wood floors. The eat in kitchen offers granite counters, 
stainless appliances, a separate laundry area and French 
doors out to the backyard. The master suite features a walk 
in closet and ensuite bathroom, complete with a separate 
shower and soaking tub with more French doors that lead 
you out of the master to the stunning backyard, saltwater 
pool and garden in full bloom.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-454332

FABULOUS STUDIO CITY VIEW HOME 
W. STONE FLOORS, HI CEILINGS

COMPASS
Lynne Paxton 310 259 4056

3+4
3724 AVENIDA DEL SOL

$1,699,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning Architectural home designed by acclaimed 
architect Michael Pierce. Impeccably detailed stone floors 
gracing the entire main floor. Four large windows frame the 
wooded views from the Living Rm w its glimmering fireplace.  
Kitchen suite has the coziest circular banquette. The huge 
Master bedroom's fireplace is framed by a dramatic window 
assembly overlooking the +24,000.sq. ft. lot.The upstairs 
bedroom has fireplace & its own patio. On the lowest level is 
a large T.V.Theater room and more

oven,,Dshwshr,Frzr,Fridg,Steam Shwr.

Refresh. rev11-2

74 Toluca Lake Single Family

ULTIMATE LAKE HOUSE  CATERED 
LUNCH    PLEASE RSVP FOR ACCESS

SOTHEBY;S INT REALTY
joy Denton 3102669877

6+5.5
9950 TOLUCA LAKE AVE

$7,998,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Custom built  by Thane Roberts AIA on the former site of 
the WC Fields estate, landscape design by Pamela Burton. 
Largest lot on the lake..Casual elegance at its best. Detailed 
moldings, stone fireplaces, family room with vaulted wood 
beamed ceiling, chef's kitchen, breakfast room, full guest 
suite on main level. Spacious master suite  with dual baths, 
and walk-in closets, + 3 additional BRs. Incredible grounds 
w stone bar-b-cue area, pool, and lakeside sitting area with 
fireplace, and dock.

Lunch NEW11-2

75 Valley Village Condo / Co-op

BEAUTIFUL 2 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Kevin R Davis 323.388.7288

2+2
4730 BEN AVE, UNIT 20

$549,000 CONTEMPORARY

Prime Valley Village 2BR/2BA bright end unit townhouse on 
quiet tree-lined street, hardwood floors, spacious open floor 
plan with double height ceilings in living & dining room, eat-in 
kitchen with gas stove, fireplace, skylight and double pane 
windows. Private attached 2-car garage (including laundry 
area) with direct access. Private garden patio, BBQ gas 
hook-up with direct access from street. Plenty of storage 
in garage and unit. Low HOA dues including EQ insurance. 
Lush grounds, pool & spa.

Open NEW11-2

76 North Hollywood Single Family

MLS#19-465820

SANCTUARY IN THE CITY

COMPASS
Julie A. Mollo 323-459-2789

3+2
6256 FULCHER AVE

$690,000 TRADITIONAL

This lovely 3 bd, 2 ba. traditional home is a sanctuary in 
the city! The 1,242 sq ft house sits on a large, private 8,452 
square foot lot. The indoor/outdoor flow of the home offers 
an ideal entertaining environment perfect for gatherings and 
al fresco dinning. Cook to your heart's content in the newly 
remodeled kitchen. Enjoy a glass of wine by the fire in the 
open concept living and dinning room, or step out through 
the large glass doors into the expansive and enchanting 
backyard.

Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher, Washer,Dryer

Lunch NEW11-2

81 Glendale Single Family
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